agree to or reject the request. A bidder who has agreed to the Procuring Entity's request for 

extension of bid validity, in no case, he shall be permitted to modify his bid. 

9.4 Bid Security – Related Documents 

9.4.1 Bid Security 

1) EMD as Bid Security: EMD of Rs. 6,12,000/- (Rupees Six Lakh and twelve 

thousand only) must be deposited by the Bidder as Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD). 

2) Modalities of EMD: It shall be in favour of the Account specified in TIS and shall 

be furnished in one of the following modalities valid for forty-five days beyond 

the validity of the proposal: